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 633

 6,110

 16,022

 45,143

 115,455

 2,507

 2,344

 7,130

 35

 292

 628

 1,820

 6,967

 172

 72

 319

 279

 5,319

 11,221

 47,237

 52,080

 2,031

 1,394

 4,041

 1,411

 16,721

 109,353

 92,663

 205,844

 8,403

 5,102

 19,671

 98,983  88,405  7,956

 5,157  4,798  350

 63,238  55,983  4,381

 239,402  201,565  18,201

 327  281  25

 3,129  2,744  237

 8,573  7,048  401

 24,201  19,877  1,065

 58,420  54,515  2,520

 1,239  1,100  168

 1,239  973  132

 1,855  1,867  3,408

 18  15  2

 156  126  10

 331  287  10

 949  837  34

 3,493  3,343  131

 86  79  7

 35  31  6

 89  80  150

 145  124  10

 2,784  2,364  171

 5,971  5,046  204

 25,183  21,036  1,018

 26,198  24,852  1,030

 1,012  924  95

 721  590  83

 1,224  1,047  1,770

 746  614  51

 8,546  7,565  610

 63,348  43,729  2,276

 49,368  41,122  2,173

 104,543  97,504  3,797

 4,251  3,746  406

 2,731  2,127  244

 5,869  5,158  8,644

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  788,419
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 687

 5,690

 87,410

 44,979

 55,212

 3,895

 2,335

 6,635

 245

 2,122

 11,711

 21,974

 36,945

 1,055

 1,148

 2,028

 7

 83

 474

 809

 1,592

 60

 23

 89

 107

 1,585

 8,213

 22,440

 13,614

 889

 601

 1,235

 118,639  82,072  6,132

 42,745  31,994  2,489

 1,763  1,294  80

 27,409  19,928  1,347

 398  261  28

 3,041  2,478  171

 52,725  33,008  1,677

 25,229  18,735  1,015

 31,154  23,065  993

 2,115  1,625  155

 1,368  879  88

 2,609  2,021  2,005

 139  94  12

 1,148  891  83

 6,653  4,770  288

 12,422  9,074  478

 20,430  15,735  780

 584  416  55

 667  428  53

 702  586  740

 4  3

 45  36  2

 259  207  8

 459  339  11

 912  650  30

 38  19  3

 9  13  1

 37  27  25

 63  42  2

 898  643  44

 4,642  3,427  144

 12,660  9,329  451

 7,805  5,535  274

 487  368  34

 342  225  34

 512  359  364

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  335,892       
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 119,235
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 329

 3,825

 3,613

 13,219

 94,099

 1,305

 682

 2,163

 185

 1,521

 592

 6,799

 47,979

 491

 311

 1,102

 13

 101

 38

 326

 3,320

 44

 9

 47

 80

 1,394

 486

 6,651

 22,987

 363

 216

 511

 58,432  58,180  2,623

 28,982  28,478  1,520

 1,865  1,942  91

 15,701  16,241  746

 165  159  5

 1,967  1,745  113

 1,616  1,932  65

 6,521  6,444  254

 46,487  46,154  1,458

 620  629  56

 323  328  31

 733  789  641

 92  91  2

 811  668  42

 244  338  10

 3,312  3,334  153

 23,849  23,252  878

 218  244  29

 157  141  13

 299  410  393

 4  8  1

 53  42  6

 20  18

 152  164  10

 1,597  1,667  56

 20  24

 4  5

 15  14  18

 41  36  3

 719  643  32

 207  272  7

 3,287  3,236  128

 11,013  11,591  383

 172  174  17

 97  106  13

 165  183  163

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  214,801       
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 133,090
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 395

 7,206

 18,330

 34,465

 56,533

 3,203

 2,085

 10,873

 203

 2,467

 3,719

 16,370

 30,531

 961

 885

 4,000

 15

 108

 116

 685

 2,055

 68

 40

 183

 92

 2,340

 2,522

 18,146

 15,479

 779

 577

 2,295

 62,331  61,313  9,446

 27,256  27,933  3,947

 1,529  1,562  179

 20,128  19,814  2,288

 183  194  18

 3,538  3,342  326

 9,007  8,789  534

 17,618  15,943  904

 26,902  28,285  1,346

 1,516  1,492  195

 1,040  920  125

 2,527  2,348  5,998

 96  96  11

 1,170  1,185  112

 1,676  1,940  103

 8,467  7,469  434

 14,141  15,528  862

 437  440  84

 415  404  66

 854  871  2,275

 10  4  1

 58  48  2

 52  62  2

 338  334  13

 984  1,026  45

 28  36  4

 22  13  5

 37  39  107

 41  46  5

 1,167  1,078  95

 1,122  1,347  53

 9,236  8,471  439

 7,380  7,726  373

 353  382  44

 282  259  36

 547  505  1,243

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  237,726       


